Features
n	 Compliant with AEC-Q200 Rev-D Stress Test Qualification for Passive Components
	 in Automotive Applications
n	 Operating temperature range up to 125 °C
n	 Low thermal derating factor
n	 Higher hold currents at elevated
	 temperature
n	 RoHS compliant*

RoH
S COMPLIA
NT*
  WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Model Vmax Imax
Ihold Itrip Resistance Max. Time
To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
at 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C
Watts
Volts Amps Amps RMin. R1Max.** Amps Seconds Typ.
MF-PSHT005KX 16 40 0.05 0.25 1.50 50.0 0.50 1.50 0.9
MF-PSHT010KX 16 40 0.10 0.50 1.00 7.50 2.50 1.50 0.9
MF-PSHT016KX 16 40 0.16 0.80 0.70 6.00 8.00 0.10 0.9
MF-PSHT020KX 16 40 0.20 1.00 0.50 5.00 8.00 0.10 0.9
MF-PSHT035KX 16 40 0.35 1.75 0.25 3.00 8.00 0.10 0.9
MF-PSHT050KX 12 40 0.50 2.00 0.12 1.60 8.00 0.10 0.9
MF-PSHT010X*** 16 40 0.10 0.60 1.00 7.50 2.50 1.50 1.0
Environmental Characteristics
Item Condition Criteria
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +125 °C
Recommended Storage +40 °C max. / 70 % R.H. max.